2018 Constituent Survey Results

209 from Geddes 761 from Syracuse
131 from Van Buren 1101 overall

1. Would you support the State’s elimination of the Tip Credit — raising the minimum wage
of tipped employees?

Geddes Yes 55% No  45%

Syracuse Yes 67% No 33%

VanBuren  Yes 49% No 51%

Overall Yes 62% No 38%

2. Do you support the Governor’s proposal to make it a crime to share sexually explicit
photos or videos of another without their consent, also known as “Revenge porn?”

Geddes Yes 95% No 5%

Syracuse Yes 96% No 4%

VanBuren Yes 93% No 7%

Overall Yes 95% No 5%

3. Would you support legislation that would ban anyone convicted of domestic violence
offenses from owning firearms?

Geddes Yes 91% No 9%

Syracuse Yes 92% No 8%

VanBuren Yes 81% No 19%

Overall Yes 90% No 10%

4. Do you support the Compassionate Care Act which would permit persons with terminal
iliness and of sound mind the ability to seek a physician’s assistance in ending their
lives?

Geddes Yes 64% No  36%

Syracuse Yes 72% No 28%

VanBuren Yes 66% No 34%

Overall Yes 68% No 32%

5 Last year, the State required each county to create a shared services panel, made up of
local government officials, to examine cost saving measures. Do you believe these panels
should become permanent?

Geddes Yes 52% No  48%

Syracuse Yes 59% No 40%

VanBuren Yes 52% No 48%

Overall Yes 55% No  45%



6 Do you support Governor Cuomo’s $65 million proposal to combat harmful algae blooms
in our lakes, including Skaneateles Lake?

Geddes Yes 83%
Syracuse Yes 89%
Van Buren Yes 70%
Overall Yes 85%
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7 Do you support Governor Cuomo’s proposal to withdraw State pension fund investments

in Fossil Fuel Industries?
Geddes Yes 51%
Syracuse Yes 62%
Van Buren  Yes 39%
Overall Yes 54%
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8 Do you support legislation to create an opportunity for same day voting and early voting

in New York State?

Geddes Yes 69%
Syracuse Yes 75%
Van Buren Yes 64%
Overall Yes 72%
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9 Would you support the creation of a universal plan, NY Health, to provide
comprehensive health coverage for all New Yorkers?

Geddes Yes 68%
Syracuse Yes 74%
Van Buren  Yes 53%
Overall Yes 71%
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10 What possible solution do you support for the 1-81 project?

A a. Community Grid
Geddes 30%
Syracuse 41%
Van Buren 20%
Overall 35%

A b. Rebuilding the existing viaduct

Geddes 58%
Syracuse 43%
Van Buren 61%

Overall 49%
A ¢. Tunnel/Grid hybrid
Geddes 12%

Syracuse 16%
Van Buren 19%
Overall 16%



